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Author Title Format Time E-mail Comments
Alcalá et al - Surveying Surveying dinosaur sites: Las Cerradicas (Galve, Teruel, Spain) Poster alcala@dinopolis.com
Alcalá et al - Valueing Valuating the dinosaurs heritage in Aragón, Spain (Dinosaragón project) Poster alcala@dinopolis.com

Alfaro et al. Outreach strategies for the geological heritage of Alicante (Spain) Poster pedro.alfaro@ua.es, 
hugo.corbi@ua.es Presented by Hugo Corbí

Arnaud Vanneau & Arnaud The Geopark of Vercors (France): a project supported by the "Parc Naturel Régional du Vercors" Oral 09:00 annie.arnaud@orange.fr

Baeza et al Palaeontological heritage management through historical collections: Jiménez de Cisneros collection Poster jf.baeza@ua.es, 
carlos.lancis@ua.es

Brancucci et al Geoconservation in Italy: from census to promotion Oral Thursday brancucci@arch.unige.it, 
labpolis@arch.unige.it

Representative for Italy. 
Presented by Valentina Marin

Brilha Geoconservation in Portugal: an updated perspective about geosites inventory, legal setting, 
conservation and educational issues Oral Thursday jbrilha@dct.uminho.pt Representative for Portugal

Brilha et al The national inventory of geosites in Portugal Oral 09:20 jbrilha@dct.uminho.pt
Bruschi et al A statistical approach to the validation and optimisation of geoheritage assessment procedures Poster viola.bruschi@unican.es
De Wever Geoheritage in France: from inventory to geotourism Oral Thursday pdewever@mnhn.fr Representative for France

Déniz González & Mangas Characterization of four geosites in the Arucas Coast (north of Gran Canaria Island, Spain) for its 
conservation Oral 09:40 itahisadg@gmail.com, 

jmangas@dfis.ulpgc.es
Díaz-Martínez et al Advances on geoconservation in Spain Oral Thursday e.diaz@igme.es Representative for Spain

Durán et al Karst as geological heritage: the case of Spain Poster jj.duran@igme.es, 
pa.robledo@igme.es Presented by Pedro Robledo

Fermeli et al. The geodiversity of the Natural Park of Prespa (N Greece) Oral 10:00 gfermeli@geol.uoa.gr

Gillain & Belinchón The dinosaur ichnite from Arroyo Cerezo (Rincón de Ademuz, Comunidad Valenciana): first fossil of a 
dinosaur footprint found in Spain Oral 10:20 museociencias@valencia.es, 

phgillain@skynet.be Presented by Philippe Gillain

Giovagnoli The ISPRA (Institute for Environmental Protection and Research) activities in Italian geological heritage Poster cristina.giovagnoli@isprambient
e.it

González et al Calblanque and Sierra Minera Geopark Poster alfredo.gonzalez@carm.es

Goy et al Arribes del Duero-Douro (Spain, Portugal): possibilities for the first Iberian cross-border geopark Poster joselgoy@usal.es, 
angel@usal.es

Presented by José Ángel 
González Delgado

Hidalgo et al. Inventory and valueing of geo-mining heritage in the Linares-La Carolina district (Jaén, Spain) Poster chidalgo@ujaen.es, 
jrey@ujaen.es

Lima et al. Geosites of the Azores Geopark project Oral 10:40 evalima@uac.pt, 
manuel.ps.costa@azores.gov.pt Presented by Manuel da Costa

López García et al Mining and metallurgical heritage from SE Spain: the case of the Mazarrón Pb-(Ag)-Zn mining district Poster jangel@geo.ucm.es

Molina y Nieto Despeñaperros Natural Park and Cimbarra Waterfall Natural Monument (Central Iberian Zone, southern 
Spain): a potential geopark Oral 11:00 jmmolina@ujaen.es, 

lmnieto@ujaen.es Presented by Luis Nieto

Page y Meléndez Impact of large-scale tourism-related development on the geodiversity of a high mountain area, Central 
Pyrenees, Huesca province, Spain Oral 12:30 kpage@plymouth.ac.uk

Puga et al Time information on Pangaea breakup and birth of the westernmost Tethys Ocean deduced from U-Pb 
geochronology of the Betic ophiolites: another significant reason for their preservation Oral 12:50 epuga@ugr.es

Rebollada et al The importance of geology and mining museums in Extremadura (Spain) to popularize our heritage Oral 13:10 eduardo.rebollada@hotmail.co
m

Rodrigues & Neto Geological heritage legal framewors in Naturtejo Global Geopark Oral 13:30 joana225@sapo.pt

Salazar Geodiversity and classification of landforms: a proposal for the "Territorio Soplao" karren landscapes Oral 15:30 a.salazar@igme.es

Sánchez Ferris et al. FOPALI Alicante (phase I): The geological and paleontological heritage of the municipality of Alicante 
(Spain) Poster info@cidarismpe.org Presented by Ignacio Fierro

Sánchez Giner and 
Fernández Díaz

Geological processes and the nature of substrate in the art of the 21st century: an approach between 
the arts and geology Oral 15:50

vchezner@gmail.com, 
manuelfernandezdiaz@gmail.co

m
Seghedi et al. Geological heritage and geoconservation in protected areas along the Danube river in Romania Oral 16:10 antoneta@ageod.org

Valenzuela & Liao Potential of Pyrenean Devonian sections as standard of reference for stage and substage subdivisions 
and correlations Oral 16:30 jose.i.valenzuela@uv.es
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